
FIS Para Alpine Skiing
WC 2023 - DH 1

OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY

FIS TD SKUTELJ Anja FIS

Referee WILL Marshall CAN

Ass. Referee McALLISTER Tony USA

Chief of Race GENSBICHLER Bartl AUT

TECHNICAL DATA

Course Name Schneekristall 12er

Start Altitude 1560 m

Finish Altitdude 1060 m

Vertical Drop 500 m

Course Length m

Homologation Number 14895/01/23

RACE INFO Run

Course Setter KAVELAR Sascha AUT

Gates 29

Turning Gates 18

Start Time 11:00

FORERUNNERS

A: PREININGER Maximilian AUT
B: FERNSEBNER Matthias AUT

C: ELLMER Elias AUT
D: FERNSEBNER Elmar AUT

E:

F:

Number of Competitors: 30  /  Number of NSA: 13 F-Value: 1330  /  Penalty applied: W = 0,00 M = 0,00

Rank Bib
FIS
Code

Name Class NSA Total Diff.
Race

Points
Cup

Points

Vision Impaired Men:
1 9 40291 Aigner Johannes B2 AUT 1:07.14 0.00 0,00 100

2 12 13724 Deleplace Hyacinthe B2 FRA 1:08.14 1.00 19,81 80

3 11 20881 Bertagnolli Giacomo B3 ITA 1:10.52 3.38 66,96 60

4 10 44167 Scharnagl Michael B2 AUT 1:11.40 4.26 84,39 50

Standing Men:
1 16 17479 Cuche Robin LW9-1 SUI 1:07.96 0.00 16,24 100

2 14 12967 Salcher Markus LW9-1 AUT 1:08.66 0.70 30,11 80

3 17 31626 Bauchet Arthur LW3 FRA 1:09.54 1.58 47,54 60

4 13 1593 Gmuer Theo LW9-1 SUI 1:10.67 2.71 69,93 50

5 15 20241 Guimond Alexis LW9-1 CAN 1:10.98 3.02 76,07 45

6 24 14568 Haraghey Andrew LW1 USA 1:11.30 3.34 82,41 40

7 20 23421 Broisin Jordan LW4 FRA 1:13.21 5.25 120,24 36

8 19 14894 Pajantschitsch Nico LW6/8-2 AUT 1:13.53 5.57 126,58 32

9 23 12955 Grochar Thomas LW2 AUT 1:13.62 5.66 128,36 29

10 25 24243 Walsh Thomas Charles LW4 USA 1:14.03 6.07 136,49 26

11 29 31657 Gloetzner Christoph LW2 GER 1:14.18 6.22 139,46 24

12 22 44087 Burnham Oscar LW6/8-2 FRA 1:14.26 6.30 141,04 22

13 26 21567 Puig Davi Roger LW9-2 AND 1:15.05 7.09 156,69 20

14 28 24226 Kress Leander LW2 GER 1:15.12 7.16 158,08 18

15 27 41378 Keefe Jesse LW4 USA 1:15.58 7.62 167,19 16

16 31 19127 Lloyd Chris LW9-1 GBR 1:20.13 12.17 257,32

Sitting Men:
1 33 18997 Kampschreur Jeroen LW12-2 NED 1:07.87 0.00 14,46 100

2 34 21581 Pedersen Jesper LW11 NOR 1:08.97 1.10 36,25 80

3 35 18998 de Langen Niels LW12-2 NED 1:11.27 3.40 81,81 60
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Rank Bib
FIS
Code

Name Class NSA Total Diff.
Race

Points
Cup

Points

4 32 14188 Oatway Kurt LW12-1 CAN 1:11.45 3.58 85,38 50

5 38 17394 Plantey Enrique LW11 ARG 1:14.52 6.65 146,19 45

6 36 44080 Pierrel Victor LW11 FRA 1:15.73 7.86 170,16 40

DID NOT FINISH Run: (2)

18 24078 Lindstroem Aaron LW6/8-2 SWE

37 40513 Christen Pascal LW10-2 SUI

DISQUALIFIED Run: (2)

30 31859 Halgren Patrick LW2 USA gate 29

21 40563 Pelizzari Federico LW6/8-2 ITA rule 2.2.6
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Technical Delegate:
SKUTELJ Anja (FIS) # 927Weather Information:

sunnyConditions: packedSnow: -5Temp. Start: -3Fin.:



FIS Para Alpine Skiing
WC 2023 - DH 1

PENALTY CALCULATION MEN
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Best 10 at Finish:

Rank BIB
FIS
Code

Name NSA FIS
Points

Best 5
Race

Points

1 9 40291 Aigner Johannes AUT 20,00 20,00 0,00

2 33 18997 Kampschreur Jeroen NED 91,20 91,20 14,46

3 16 17479 Cuche Robin SUI 67,56

4 12 13724 Deleplace Hyacinthe FRA 5,88 5,88 19,81

5 14 12967 Salcher Markus AUT 36,47 36,47 30,11

6 34 21581 Pedersen Jesper NOR 54,09 54,09 36,25

7 17 31626 Bauchet Arthur FRA 37,10 37,10 47,54

8 11 20881 Bertagnolli Giacomo ITA 85,19

9 13 1593 Gmuer Theo SUI 68,87

10 15 20241 Guimond Alexis CAN 73,07

Best 5 FIS-Points at Start:

Rank BIB
FIS
Code

Name NSA FIS
Points

4 12 13724 Deleplace Hyacinthe FRA 5,88

1 9 40291 Aigner Johannes AUT 20,00

5 14 12967 Salcher Markus AUT 36,47

7 17 31626 Bauchet Arthur FRA 37,10

6 34 21581 Pedersen Jesper NOR 54,09

Totals:

[B] FIS-Points of best 5 at start

[A] FIS-Points of best 5 at finish in top 10

[C] Race-Points of corresponding competitors

153,54

153,54

133,71

Calculation:

Penalty-Calculation:   (A + B - C) : 10 17,337

Category Adder

Correction Value (Z)

Penalty calculated

0,00

0,00

17,34

Penalty applied 0,00

Technical Delegate:
SKUTELJ Anja (FIS) # 927

Penalty rounded 17,34


	DH1-oRLm
	Vision Impaired Men:
	Standing Men:
	Sitting Men:
	DID NOT FINISH Run: (2)
	DISQUALIFIED Run: (2)

	DH1-PENm

